The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WEST TOWN MUTUAL AID 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-02
2025-10-02
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2025-10-02
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2025-10-02
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2025-10-06
2025-10-07
2025-10-08
2025-10-08
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09

2025-10-09

2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-10
2025-10-10
2025-10-10
2025-10-10
2025-10-11
2025-10-12
2025-10-13
2025-10-13
2025-10-14
2025-10-15
2025-10-15
2025-10-15
2025-10-16
2025-10-16
2025-10-16
2025-10-16
2025-10-16
2025-10-16
2025-10-16

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Emily Hegland
Donation from Emily R Purcell
Donation from Sylvie Doppelt
Donation from Eliza Wizner
Donation from Greg Peshek
Elizabeth
Neashley
Mayra
Elena
David
Donation from Jennifer Kane
Donation from Jack Kurila
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5
Donation from Katy Coffman
Aldi supplemental shopping
Donation from Dennis James Terdy
Donation from Augustus Rachels
Donation from Mica Alaniz
Donation from Janet Flippin
Donation from Patrick Creamer
Donation from Eden
Donation from Erin
Donation from Janka Gal

Donation from Elizabeth wynn
Donation from Tehya

Donation from Jen Scinto

Donation from caitlyn cypher
Donation from Melissa Kanhirun
Donation from Laurel Taylor
Donation from Sarah Schuman
COSTCO WHSE #0380

ALDI 40030

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12
TONYS FRESH MRKT FULLERTN
Donation from Evan Rieger
Donation from Christina de la Cruz
Donation from Liv Mershon
Donation from Michael Levin
Donation from Aurora Martinez del Rio
Donation from Michelle Leatherby
Donation from Janka Gal

Donation from Christina Nagrant
Donation from Matthew Wang
Donation from Henry Edelstein
Donation from Katie Beitler

1))

txn 0eHqrOl
txn evHRamg
txn zVHy5NA
txn 1ZHQJYR
txn 66HOVQ0
txn 9KHy0OAW
txn gnHPK7N
txn NQHPdKA
txn QmHLINA
txn XGHQXoe
txn d7Ha9Xd
txn nEHM5zo
txn BZH8XNm
txn mAHO9J9
txn xQHNKb5
txn BZH8VYo
txn 5SwHRgob
txn zVHyXW5
txn NQHP208
txn brHZImd
txn gnHPAmMA
txn 9KHygBn

txn OXH8Wdk

txn zVHyXBy
txn MNHpMbK
txn mAHOykY
txn 5SwHRkMk
txn GkH4kyQ
txn 4dH5mKw
txn LgHbPAY
txn VOHL966
txn OeHqgaa9
txn_gkHXVkKM
txn gkHXVwo
txn wNH]JaQn
txn 0eHqkWG
txn oyHKWVO
txn wNHJaXk
txn gnHP8P2
txn LgHbNRO
txn YRHKyBx
txn a8HBOYk
txn 1ZHQro2
txn nEHM9g2
txn brHZ87e

Amount

$40.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00
$25.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
-$12.60
$100.00
-$134.92
$100.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$50.00

$100.00

$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
-$553.95
-$103.78
-$64.75
-$19.69
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$40.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$40.00

Balance
$173.36
$213.36
$238.36
$248.36
$253.36
$278.36
$228.36
$178.36
$128.36
$78.36
$28.36
$53.36
$103.36
$90.76
$190.76
$55.84
$155.84
$190.84
$215.84
$240.84
$440.84
$465.84
$515.84

$615.84

$665.84
$685.84
$710.84
$760.84
$810.84
$830.84
$880.84
$326.89
$223.11
$158.36
$138.67
$163.67
$188.67
$198.67
$208.67
$228.67
$268.67
$368.67
$468.67
$518.67
$618.67
$658.67




2025-10-16
2025-10-17
2025-10-17
2025-10-17

2025-10-17
2025-10-17
2025-10-17
2025-10-20
2025-10-20
2025-10-20
2025-10-21
2025-10-21
2025-10-21
2025-10-22
2025-10-22
2025-10-23
2025-10-23
2025-10-23
2025-10-23
2025-10-23
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-26
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28

2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-28
2025-10-29
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31

Donation from Kathleen Walsh
Donation from Alejandra Garcia Earley
Donation from Rebecca Kramer

Donation from Devin Steinhauser

Donation from Megan Osberger
Donation from Jay Brown
Transit pass for Stephen

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19
Donation from Tari Toppe
Donation from Gabrielle Berry
Neashley & Nayeli

Donation from Jennifer
Donation from Marion Huebner
Donation from justin

Donation from Ashley Whitehurst
Donation from Erin Weber
Donation from Brian White
Donation from Caitie Mikulis
Donation from Ryan Till
Donation from Taylor Grey
Donation from Jillian Weeks
Donation from Matthew Wang
Donation from Grace OLeary
Donation from Payton Kaye
ALDI 40030

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26
Donation from Katie Mullan
Donation from Kelley Johnson
Donation from Madeline Meyer
Ivette

Mia

Eva/Alexander

Nayeli

Annie

Eva

David

Miguel

Elizabeth

Luis

Mia

Donation from Anna & Luke Mladucky
Donation from Megan Shafar
Donation from Elizabeth Kapnick
Donation from Gretchen Moake
Donation from Emily Hegland
Donation from Patrick Creamer
Donation from Andrea Richter
Donation from Rebecca Sprague
Donation from Amy Mosny
Donation from Sarah Schaffer
Donation from Andrea

Donation from Jessie Ronayne
Donation from Dennis Terdy
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Donation from Sarah Haque
Donation from Emily Grimm
Donation from Sindhu sreedhar
Donation from Jan

Donation from Megan Williamson

WITHDRAWN: $2,073.21. DEPOSITED: $4,193.33.

txn K9HZvKP
txn R2HoGxL
txn 1ZHQa2W
txn QmHLx6Y

txn GkH4aRE
txn QmHLXOL
txn QmHLOP7
txn wNH]gYa
txn brHZ6x6
txn pSHOg5B
txn R2Hoe50
txn 78HnvL2
txn AWHx]JoP
txn evHR56g
txn LgHb9yB
txn EyHPWOw
txn 8rHrNRV
txn BZH8IV7
txn OeHgqmow
txn wNH]Jg7V
txn OeHqgx2]
txn pSHO096g
txn PVH5pGA
txn KWHP7rX
txn R2HoyGe
txn PVH54dr
txn 78Hnbkz
txn 8rHrLa]
txn vgHelLl7
txn MNHpYY?2
txn BZH8YYB
txn LgHbOONn
txn OeHqyyg
txn GkH4pXO
txn R2HoKZ5

txn mAHOgXw
txn 2zHv2Bq
txn oyHK6AO
txn 4dH5vbb
txn MNHpYkR
txn XGHQWQL
txn QmHLPG5
txn vgHeX60
txn zZVHymGn
txn 2zHvgMy
txn 8rHroeP
txn 1ZHQLgo
txn YRHKOqV
txn mAHOQVN
txn LgHbOVd
txn AWHxNAX
txn WBHA0oVO
txn 2zHv27R
txn gkHXZvX
txn 1ZHQL6o
txn LgHb0Zn
txn brHZ4y0
txn yXHVkWe
txn gkHXO0Wx

$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$30.00

$50.00
$20.00
-$50.00
-$51.80
$50.00
$5.00
-$100.00
$35.00
$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$40.00
$20.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$60.00
$20.00
$5.00
-$121.94
-$60.20
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00

-$50.00
-$49.58
-$50.00
-$50.00
-$50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$100.00
$223.33
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$25.00
$50.00

$708.67
$758.67
$778.67
$808.67

$858.67
$878.67
$828.67
$776.87
$826.87
$831.87
$731.87
$766.87
$816.87
$1,066.87
$1,116.87
$1,156.87
$1,176.87
$1,276.87
$1,301.87
$1,401.87
$1,451.87
$1,511.87
$1,531.87
$1,536.87
$1,414.93
$1,354.73
$1,379.73
$1,399.73
$1,409.73
$1,359.73
$1,309.73
$1,259.73
$1,209.73
$1,159.73
$1,109.73

$1,059.73
$1,010.15
$960.15
$910.15
$860.15
$1,010.15
$1,060.15
$1,110.15
$1,160.15
$1,200.15
$1,300.15
$1,325.15
$1,375.15
$1,475.15
$1,500.15
$1,525.15
$1,545.15
$1,645.15
$1,868.48
$1,968.48
$2,018.48
$2,218.48
$2,243.48
$2,293.48
$2,293.48

West Town Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.



The above transactions are from West Town Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



